Rangliste Junioren beim Sparkassencup 2023/24 Gau Ottobeuren

Plat; Name

Hunner Lukas
Reichert Tobias
Herz Bettina
Heinzelmann David
Liebrich Simon
Dolpp Erik

Maier Elias
Albrecht Felix

Herz Leonie
Hunner Leon
Schmid Niklas LP
Schwaier Korbinian
Hofmann Franziska
Kriesmer Sophia
Hipp Antonia
Glockler Simone
Fleischer Patrick
Merk Gabriel

Nils Nagele

Filgis Florian
Nothelfer Lena

Finalisten

Verein

Bbéhen
Hawangen
Engetried
Bbéhen

Eldern
Schlegelsberg
Engetried
Bbéhen
Engetried
Bbéhen

Eldern
Engetried
Sontheim
Wineden
Bbéhen
Dietratried
Bohen
Aftenhausen
Frechenrieden
Bbohen
Frechenrieden

Ersatzschutzen / Nachrucker

Durch 1 Durch 2 Durch3

280 277 278
273 274 253
258 272 243
271 268 267
269 260 258
261 265

263

244 258 249
252 245 258
247 247 256
255 250 236

238 250
231 237 224
200 237
228 230 234
232
231
223 210 218
221
209
204 193

Schnitt

278
267
258
269
269
263
263
250
252
250
247
244
231
219
231
232
231
217
221
209
199

Top Gesamt
280 835
274 800
272 773
271 806
269 787
265 526
263 263
258 751
258 755
256 750
255 741
250 488
237 692
237 437
234 692
232 232
231 231
223 651
221 221
209 209
204 397



